62 New products 2015 www.hpceurope.com
0,15 €
Slewing ring iglidur ®
.Advantages.
-  No maintenance required
- Low coefficient of friction
- Cost effective
- Robust

Detail:X
S2
h
K1
Ød
Ød2
S1
H
Detail:X
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+
disc. List -5% On request
K1 Price each
 Part number Ød Ød1 Ød1 Ød Ød2 H h t1 t2 S1 S2 for screw 1 to 4
PRT01-20 80 70 31 20 60 24 8 3 x 120° 6 x 60° M4 4,5 DIN 7984 M4 164,37 F
PRT01-30 100 91 42,5 30 82 29 10 8 x 45° 8 x 45,0° M4 4,5 DIN 7984 M4 182,06 F
PRT01-50 150 135 65 50 120 33 10 8 x 45° 16 x 22,5° M6 6,6 ISO 4762 M6 251,59 F
PRT01-60 160 145 74,0 60 130 33 10 10 x 36° 20 x 18,0° M5 5,5 DIN 912 M5 274,50 F
PRT01-100 185 170 112,0 100 160 34 12 12 x 30° 16 x 22,5° M5 5,5 DIN 912 M5 506,51 F
PRT01-150 250 235 165 150 220 35 12 12 x30° 16 x 22,5° M6 5,5 ISO 4762 M5 701,18 F
PRT01-200 300 285 215,0 200 274 38 15 12 x 30° 16 x 22,5° M6 7,0 DIN 912 M6 903,83 F
New sizes
Altri prodotti...
GP75
Chiusura a leva molla